Tran
s—spli
plicin
g Gen
es

Transcript 1 m
[Cexo
n> [ exon}

7169 T A A
& 1190 016 099 153 50
AN
AN
A

G
enome (+)
[ex
on
> [ exon}

<—)@<§Ml

71683
1419®
9280
oo3L*
085>
109087_
lA(ﬂ &1
yA()gg?’
11153
141569

Transcript 2 m
[ exon2g
[ exon3g

71682
7119
99351
10008
o280
go3t

HE =

exonl

exon2 (IRa)
exon3 (IRa)
exon2 (IRb)
exon3 (IRb)



